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VENSK.
HANDBOLLFORBUNDET

Arbetsprotokoll

Match nr: 24 -1 46104 09 Serie: Flickor - USM F16
Datum: 2024-09-29 KIl: 14:30
Arena: Lindesberg Arena Hall 2, Lindesberg

Skovde HF 1 - IF Hallby HK Vit

Rad | Tid Mal |[Lag Handelse Nr |Spelare

1 0:00 IF Hallby HK... | Spelare aktiverad 6 Lucia Pehar

2 0:00 IF Hallby HK... | Spelare aktiverad 9 Tyra Thomasson
3 0:00 IF Hallby HK... | Spelare aktiverad 17 |Moa Leijon

4 0:00 IF Hallby HK... | Spelare aktiverad 22 | Nora Gillstrém

5 0:00 IF Hallby HK... | Spelare aktiverad 2 Frida Vestin

6 0:00 IF Hallby HK... | Spelare aktiverad 12 | Ines Engstrom Lyckborg
7 0:00 Start forsta halvlek

8 0:04 IF Hallby HK... | Spelare aktiverad 23 | Elvira Isakson

9 0:07 Skévde HF 1 Spelare aktiverad 34 | Felicia Callerud
10 |0:09 Skévde HF 1 Spelare aktiverad 8 Nora Cederkvarn
11 0:18 Skévde HF 1 Spelare aktiverad 25 | Victoria Karadag
12 0:30 Skévde HF 1 Spelare aktiverad 11 | Tindra Andersson
13 |0:35 0-1 IFHallby HK... Mal 6 Lucia Pehar

14 0:49 Skévde HF 1 Spelare aktiverad 10 | Thila Forsberg
15 |0:55 Skévde HF 1 Spelare aktiverad 12 | Lovisa Salomonsson
16 1:14 1-1 | Skovde HF1  Mal Nora Cederkvarn
17 1:42 Skévde HF 1 Spelare aktiverad Amanda Rahm
18 2:.08 2-1 | Skovde HF 1 Mal Nora Cederkvarn
19 423 2-2 | IF Hallby HK... 'Mal 23 | Elvira Isakson
20 14:30 Skévde HF 1 Varning A | Jerker Nyman
21 6:14 2-3 | IF Hallby HK... |Mal 6 Lucia Pehar

22 650 3-3 Skévde HF 1 Mal 10 | Thila Forsberg
23 726 4-3 Skévde HF 1 Mal Nora Cederkvarn
24 8:42 IF Hallby HK... | Spelare aktiverad Milla Almgren

25 9:10 |5-3 Skévde HF1 | Mal 25 | Victoria Karadag
26 110:09 6-3  Skovde HF 1 Mal 25 | Victoria Karadag
27 10:44 6-4 | IF Hallby HK... |Mal Lucia Pehar

28 |10:52 |7-4  Skévde HF1 | Mal Amanda Rahm
29 111:30 8-4  Skovde HF 1 Mal 34 | Felicia Callerud
30 11:39 IF Hallby HK... | Spelare aktiverad 10 | Isabell Vigren

31 12:09 |9-4 SkovdeHF1  Mal 9 Amanda Rahm
32 12:41 Skévde HF 1 Spelare aktiverad 24 |lIris Brandin

33 13:07 10-4 Skovde HF 1 Mal 8 Nora Cederkvarn
34 13:18 IF Hallby HK... | Spelare aktiverad 46 | Emma Lorentzon
35 13:43 |11-4 |Skovde HF 1 Mal 8 Nora Cederkvarn

Sidalav3




36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

14:00
14:10
14:14
14:24
15:31
16:47
17:24
17:39
17:48
18:47
18:58
19:57
19:57
20:51
21:17
21:58
22:55
23:05
23:15
23:47
25:00
25:00
25:03
25:34
26:00
26:51
27:22
27:30
27:58
28:34
29:01
30:51
31:25
31:41
32:46
33:27
33:28
36:31
38:41
39:38
40:04
41:09
41:35
43:17

12-4
13-4

13-5

13-6
14-6
15-6

16-6
16-7
17-7

18-7

19-7

20-7

20-8
21-8
22-8
22-9
23-9

23-10
23-11

23-12
24-12
25-12
26-12
26-13
26-14
27-14
28-14

Match nr: 24 -1 46104 09 Serie: Flickor - USM F16 Skoévde HF 1 IF Hallby HK Vit

IF Hallby HK...
IF Hallby HK...
IF Hallby HK...

Skovde HF 1
Skoévde HF 1
Skoévde HF 1

IF Hallby HK...
IF Hallby HK...

Skoévde HF 1

IF Hallby HK...

Skovde HF 1
Skovde HF 1

IF Hallby HK...

Skoévde HF 1

IF Hallby HK...

Skovde HF 1

IF Hallby HK...
IF Hallby HK...

Skovde HF 1
Skoévde HF 1

Skoévde HF 1
Skovde HF 1
Skoévde HF 1

IF Hallby HK...
IF Hallby HK...

Skovde HF 1
Skévde HF 1

IF Hallby HK...

Skoévde HF 1

IF Hallby HK...
IF Hallby HK...
IF Hallby HK...
IF Hallby HK...
IF Hallby HK...

Skoévde HF 1
Skoévde HF 1
Skovde HF 1

IF Hallby HK...
IF Hallby HK...

Skovde HF 1
Skoévde HF 1

Timeout

Spelare aktiverad
Spelare aktiverad
Spelare aktiverad
Mal

Mal

Tilldémd 7-m

Mal 7-m

Spelare aktiverad
Mal

Mal

Mal

Utvisning

Mal

Mal

Mal

Spelare aktiverad
Spelare aktiverad
Spelare aktiverad
Mal

1:a halvlek ar slut
2:a halvlek startades
Text

Mal

Spelare aktiverad
Mal

Tilldébmd 7-m

Mal 7-m

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Tilldébmd 7-m

Mal 7-m

Mal

Tilldébmd 7-m

Mal 7-m

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Sida2av 3

17
17

37
17

10

10

17

10
15

34

34

10

34

25

25

25
10

Nina Hogrell
Isabelle Klahr
Klara Hagvall
Klara Hagvall
Amanda Rahm

Lucia Pehar

Ida Lundkvist
Moa Leijon
Amanda Rahm
Thila Forsberg
Isabelle Klahr
Thila Forsberg
Moa Leijon

Thila Forsberg
Ester Martensson
Sarah Rylander
Molly Léw-Larsen
Molly Léw-Larsen

Felicia Callerud
Tuva Feretti Svensson
Felicia Callerud

Lucia Pehar
Thila Forsberg
Nora Cederkvarn
Lucia Pehar
Felicia Callerud

Tyra Thomasson
Tyra Thomasson

Tyra Thomasson
Victoria Karadag
Amanda Rahm
Victoria Karadag
Nina Hogrell
Tyra Thomasson
Victoria Karadag
Thila Forsberg




80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

43:29
43:47
44:05
44.05
44:09
44:15
46:37
48:52
49:37
49:37
49:41
50:00

28-15

29-15
30-15
31-15

32-15

Match nr: 24 -1 46104 09 Serie: Flickor - USM F16 Skoévde HF 1 IF Hallby HK Vit

IF Hallby HK...
IF Hallby HK...
IF Hallby HK...

Skovde HF 1
Skoévde HF 1
Skoévde HF 1
Skovde HF 1
Skoévde HF 1
Skoévde HF 1

IF Hallby HK...

Skoévde HF 1

Spelare aktiverad
Mal

Utvisning
Tilldémd 7-m
7-m miss

Mal

Mal

Mal

Tilldébmd 7-m
Utvisning

Mal 7-m
Matchen &r slut

34

23

Madeleine Fredriksson
Tyra Thomasson
Tyra Thomasson

Amanda Rahm
Felicia Callerud
Amanda Rahm
Amanda Rahm

Elvira Isakson
Amanda Rahm

Sida3av3



http://www.tcpdf.org

